PV weidinger

WT 2020M, digital 2-channel soldering station set, 150 W

Compatible with micro tools, and more!

Packing 150 W of power, the multifunctional 2-channel WT 2M soldering station can
operate 2 soldering tools simultaneously. It is backwards compatible with Weller’s micro
soldering tools, plus many existing passive tip tools providing high performance, easy
handling, and long tip life.

« 2-channel supply unit WT 2M with WMRT micro desoldering tweezers with WSR 203
safety rest and WMRP micro soldering iron with WSR 205 safety rest

« Modern, intuitive operating concept

« Low space requirement thanks to stackability

« Automatic switch-off with integrated usage sensor in the tool

« Housing cover can be used as an additional shelf

« WMRP: Micro soldering iron for Active-Tip radiator technology, RT tip family; WMRT:
Micro desoldering tweezers for Active-Tip radiator technology, RTW tip family

« OFF Time, process window, interlock function, offset

- Overcurrent release: T40/B
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item number

model

model line
manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length

width

height

order unit

content unit

power

nominal power
voltage

fuse

temperature range °C
station type

included stand
included desoldering tweezers
included control unit
included soldering iron
number of channels

ESD safe

PV weidinger

WL44771

WT 2020M Set
WT 2M
WELLER
TO053445399
149 mm

138 mm

101 mm

1 piece

1 piece

150 W

150 W

230V

0.8A

50 - 550 °C
soldering station
WSR 203, WSR 205
WMRT

WT 2M

WMRP

2

yes

www.weidinger.eu


http://www.tcpdf.org

