

WT 2020M, digital 2-channel soldering station set, 150 W



Compatible with micro tools, and more!

Packing 150 W of power, the multifunctional 2-channel WT 2M soldering station can operate 2 soldering tools simultaneously. It is backwards compatible with Weller's micro soldering tools, plus many existing passive tip tools providing high performance, easy handling, and long tip life.

- 2-channel supply unit WT 2M with WMRT micro desoldering tweezers with WSR 203 safety rest and WMRP micro soldering iron with WSR 205 safety rest
- Modern, intuitive operating concept
- Low space requirement thanks to stackability
- Automatic switch-off with integrated usage sensor in the tool
- · Housing cover can be used as an additional shelf
- WMRP: Micro soldering iron for Active-Tip radiator technology, RT tip family; WMRT: Micro desoldering tweezers for Active-Tip radiator technology, RTW tip family
- OFF Time, process window, interlock function, offset
- Overcurrent release: T40/B







Products for the electronic industry







item number	WL44771
model	WT 2020M Set
model line	WT 2M
manufacturer	WELLER
manufacturer item number	T0053445399
length	149 mm
width	138 mm
height	101 mm
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
power	150 W
nominal power	150 W
voltage	230 V
fuse	0.8 A
temperature range °C	50 – 550 °C
station type	soldering station
included stand	WSR 203, WSR 205
included desoldering tweezers	WMRT
included control unit	WT 2M
included soldering iron	WMRP
number of channels	2
ESD safe	yes







